PRESSUREWASHERHOSEHTP-1C

Product group 110

Cover design Pin-pricked

Inner tube resistance Temperature

Safety factor 1:25
Bundled pipes/hoses 1

Cover tube resistance Abrasion

Max temperature (°C) 155
Reinforcement layers 1

Reinforcement mtrls Steel wire

Min temperature (°C) -40

This hose is intended for pressure washers where low weight and pliability is required.
Available in black, oil resistant rubber for workshops and flush halls; and in blue for
sensitive environments.

Part no

10540104
10540105
10540204
10540205
10540206

10540208

Color

Black

Black
Blue
Blue
Blue

Blue

OD (mm)  Working pressure (MPa)

12.4 40
14 40
12.4 40
14 40
15.6 40
18.7 40

Bend radius (mm)
75
85
75
85
90

130

Burst pressure (MPa)
100
100
100
100
100

100

ID (inch)  ID (mm)  Weight (kg)

1/4" 6.5 0.19
5/16" 8 0.2
1/4" 6 0.18
5/16" 8 0.2
3/8" 9.5 0.26
172" 12.7 0.36
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